—_— = = —p —p —




o
045-210-3515
HP

o P

http://ww.pref.kanagawa. jp/osirase/anzenansi
n/anzennindex. htm

71



72

361

il

———

Crime-Prevention

H””””
i

2004



1 |
nREnEnEps

o
17
o
e}
16 61,786
17
62,247
18 61,961

PR

o
045-671-3975

HP
o HP

http://www_housquare.co.jp/

73



74

35,000
330

O |“‘\

058-271-2424(3043)




33

53

40

14,400
36,000
700
o
17
o 14,741 211
o 2,024 70

053-457-2094

75



136

76

13




098-866-2187

HP

HP
http://ww.okinawakenbouhankyoukai .com/

77

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

13

18 12



